St Nicholas Lector Schedule May 2024

Day

Sat

Sun

Sat

Sun

Sat

Sun

Sat

Sun

Date

May 4
May 5

May 11
May 12

May 18
May 19

May 25
May 26

Time

5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
7:00pm

5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
7:00pm

5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
7:00pm

5:00pm
8:30am
10:30am
7:00pm

1st Reading and
Psalm if not sung

2nd Reading and

Prayers of the
Faithful

6th Sunday Ordinary Time

Rosalie May
Emma Onoapor
Ursula de Fontenay

Tina De Jose

Ascension of the Lord

Trixie Nienaber
Francis Fyfe

Rob Mclnnis
Andrew Geider
Pentecost
Jeremy Spindlove
Reena Antony
Sandy Shaw
Greg Butt

Most Holy Trinity
Rosalie May
Grace Zulueta
Soo Ng

Cynthia Weldon

Jeremy Spindlove
Annette DeKraker
Teresa Giriffiths

Allan De Jose

Steven D’Silva
Cesar Alejandria
Michele Coleman

Tom Waldock

Margy Hitchcock
Dennis Zulueta
Peter Unruh
Cynthia Weldon

Trixie Nienaber
Malut Diaz-Corlett
Rob Mclnnis

Andrew Geider

Details



